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Adres
Type
Datum
Schaal

Formaat

043

De Sparren 12
A

30-10-2020
1:100

A4

3360

BERGING
7-39 m?

00

1
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289

5790

:

289

280 3700

2830

WOONKAMER
21.42 m?

SLAAPKAMER
11.72 m?

289 1880 19

SLAAPKAMER

Plattegrond

4140 289
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100 1000 100 1550

2100

259

aan deze tekening kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend




